

CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY INTERNATIONAL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, INC. (CLSUIAAI) ENDOWMENT FUND (EF) COMMITTEE

The **CLSUIAA, INC. ENDOWMENT FUND** is an investment fund that enables alumni and friends to make a lasting legacy to CLSU through scholarships and educational programs. All donations are deposited by the CLSUIAA, INC. Treasurer in a safe, interest-bearing account, like a Certificate of Deposit (CD) which is insured / guaranteed by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corp. (FDIC) of the U.S. Government. Only 90% of the interest will be used for CLSU scholarships and educational programs and the remaining 10% will be re-invested into the EF.

ence, all donations will always increase and never decrease through the years. Your donation will be a gift that will make a difference in the lives of poor but deserving CLSU students and will keep on giving forever.

lease note that the CLSUIAA, INC. is duly registered by the Internal Revenue Service (IRS) of the U.S. Federal Government as a 501(C)3 non-profit corporation and all **donations are 100% deductible / tax exempt**, effective February 6, 2012.

Edison Cabacungan, Ph.D. Chair, EF Committee

Cell: (951) 675-9209 Home: (909) 594-3959

DONATION FORM

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	CITY
STATE	ZIP
PHONE NO: (HOME)	(CELL)
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
I WOULD LIKE TO DONATE TO THE <u>CLSUIAA, INC. ENDOWMENT FUND</u>	
THE AMOUNT OF: S	AND/OR PLEDGE OF: S
I WOULD LIKE TO DEDICATE MY DONATION, AS FOLLOWS:	
(PLEASE ENCIRCLE): (IN HONOR OF) OR (IN MEMORY OF)	

PLEASE MAKE YOUR <u>CHECK</u> PAYABLE TO: <u>CLSUIAA, INC</u>. WITH A NOTATION ON THE BOTTOM LEFT: <u>FOR ENDOWMENT FUND</u> AND MAIL TO:

MRS. NORMA B. VIRAY TREASURER, CLSUIAA, INC. P. O. BOX 582713 ELK GROVE, CA 95758, USA

PHONE: (916) 897-9001